San Gabriel/Pomona Regional Center
All Ages

American Indian or Alaska
Native

Asian

Black/African American
Hispanic

Native Hawaiian or Other
Pacific Islander

Other Ethnicity or
Race/Multi-Cultural
White

Totals

For Birth to age 2 years, inclusive

American Indian or Alaska
Native

Asian

Black/African American
Hispanic

Native Hawaiian or Other
Pacific Islander

Other Ethnicity or
Race/Multi-Cultural
Totals

For age 3 years to 21 years, inclusive

American Indian or Alaska
Native

Asian

Black/African American
Hispanic

Native Hawaiian or Other
Pacific Islander

Other Ethnicity or
Race/Multi-Cultural
White

Totals

For age 22 years and older

American Indian or Alaska
Native

Asian

Black/African American
Hispanic

Native Hawaiian or Other
Pacific Islander

Other Ethnicity or
Race/Multi-Cultural
White

Totals

Total Annual Expenditures and Authorized Services

Consumers
Count

24
70
205

28
211
540

Consumers
Count

o o o o

Consumers
Count

o

*

* O

Consumers
Count

23
70
203

26
208
532

by Ethnicity or Race for Residence Type: ILS/SLS

Total
Expenditures

*

$818,037
$1,598,771
$4,280,285

$711,510
$8,896,852
$16,336,233

Total
Expenditures

o o o o

Total
Expenditures

o

*

* O

Total
Expenditures

*

$814,425
$1,598,771
$4,280,285

$708,014
$8,830,086
$16,262,359

Total Authorized
Services

*

$1,023,968
$2,392,617
$5,463,129

$892,455
$11,104,311
$20,958,120

Total Authorized
Services

o o o o

Total Authorized
Services

o

*

* O

Total Authorized
Services

*
$1,004,792
$2,392,617
$5,463,129

$881,900
$11,006,020
$20,830,097

* In accordance with DDS Data De-Identification Guidelines, counts of one through ten have been suppressed.
** In accordance with DDS Data De-ldentification Guidelines, complementary cells have been suppressed.

Per Capita
Expenditures

$17,407
$34,085
$22,840
$20,879

$13,372
$25,411

$42,165
$30,252

Per Capita
Expenditures

S0
$0
S0
$0

S0

$0
S0

Per Capita
Expenditures

SO
$3,612
SO
S0

S0
$1,748

$22,255
$9,234

Per Capita
Expenditures

$17,407
$35,410
$22,840
$21,085

$13,372
$27,231

$42,452
$30,568

Fiscal Year 2022-2023
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Per Capita
Authorized Services Utilized
$47,450 36.7%
$42,665 79.9%
$34,180 66.8%
$26,649 78.3%
$34,189 39.1%
$31,873 79.7%
$52,627 80.1%
$38,811 77.9%
Per Capita
Authorized Services Utilized
$0 0.0%
$0 0.0%
$0 0.0%
$0 0.0%
$0 0.0%
$0 0.0%
$0 0.0%
Per Capita
Authorized Services Utilized
$0 0.0%
$19,177 18.8%
$0 0.0%
$0 0.0%
$0 0.0%
$5,278 33.1%
$32,764 67.9%
$16,003 57.7%
Per Capita
Authorized Services Utilized
$47,450 36.7%
$43,687 81.1%
$34,180 66.8%
$26,912 78.3%
$34,189 39.1%
$33,919 80.3%
$52,914 80.2%
$39,154 78.1%
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