#### San Gabriel/Pomona Regional Center

# All Ages

	Consumers Count	Total Expenditures	Total Authorized Services	Per Capita Expenditures	Per Capita Authorized Services	Utilized
American Indian or Alaska						
Native	*	*	*	\$17,407	\$47,450	36.7%
Asian	24	\$818,037	\$1,023,968	\$34,085	\$42,665	79.9%
Black/African American	70	\$1,598,771	\$2,392,617	\$22,840	\$34,180	66.8%
Hispanic	205	\$4,280,285	\$5,463,129	\$20,879	\$26,649	78.3%
Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander	*	*	*	\$13,372	\$34,189	39.1%
Other Ethnicity or Race/Multi-Cultural	28	\$711,510	\$892,455	\$25,411	\$31,873	79.7%
White	211	\$8,896,852	\$11,104,311	\$42,165	\$52,627	80.1%
Totals	540	\$16,336,233	\$20,958,120	\$30,252	\$38,811	77.9%

### For Birth to age 2 years, inclusive

	Consumers Count	Total Expenditures	Total Authorized Services	Per Capita Expenditures	Per Capita Authorized Services	Utilized
American Indian or Alaska						
Native	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Asian	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Black/African American	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Hispanic	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Other Ethnicity or Race/Multi-Cultural	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Totals	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%

# For age 3 years to 21 years, inclusive

	Consumers Count	Total Expenditures	Total Authorized Services	Per Capita Expenditures	Per Capita Authorized Services	Utilized
American Indian or Alaska						
Native	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Asian	*	*	*	\$3,612	\$19,177	18.8%
Black/African American	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Hispanic	*	*	*	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander	0	0	0	\$0	\$0	0.0%
Other Ethnicity or Race/Multi-Cultural	*	*	*	\$1,748	\$5,278	33.1%
White	*	*	*	\$22,255	\$32,764	67.9%
Totals	*	*	*	\$9,234	\$16,003	57.7%

# For age 22 years and older

Tot age 22 years and older						
	Consumers Count	Total Expenditures	Total Authorized Services	Per Capita Expenditures	Per Capita Authorized Services	Utilized
American Indian or Alaska						
Native	*	*	*	\$17,407	\$47,450	36.7%
Asian	23	\$814,425	\$1,004,792	\$35,410	\$43,687	81.1%
Black/African American	70	\$1,598,771	\$2,392,617	\$22,840	\$34,180	66.8%
Hispanic	203	\$4,280,285	\$5,463,129	\$21,085	\$26,912	78.3%
Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander	*	*	*	\$13,372	\$34,189	39.1%
Other Ethnicity or Race/Multi-Cultural	26	\$708,014	\$881,900	\$27,231	\$33,919	80.3%
White	208	\$8,830,086	\$11,006,020	\$42,452	\$52,914	80.2%
Totals	532	\$16,262,359	\$20,830,097	\$30,568	\$39,154	78.1%

<sup>\*</sup> In accordance with DDS Data De-Identification Guidelines, counts of one through ten have been suppressed.
\*\* In accordance with DDS Data De-Identification Guidelines, complementary cells have been suppressed.